(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.149113/-(Rupees One lakh Forty Nine Thousand One Hundred Thirteen Only) The bill has
been entered at S.No. 99 in the Register of Grant/Bill.

-:ir:'t/ )"
(-)ttlcerSignature

Ministry of Tribal Affairs

'..

For
Pay
E xa m i n ed A-ic 6ffi/ntw ocrhi

For use in Pay & Accountant General's Office-Admitted
Pay & Accounts Oflicer